1803-1826-

1847-

1848

1850-1851-

1853-1862

1864-1873

1874-1876

1876-1888

1888-1889

1890-1891

1891-1905

1905-1917

1919-1921

1921-1925

1925-1935

1935-1943

1944

1951-1952-

1963-

1965-1971-

-1977-1989

1989-1995

LOCQUIREC

MAHE Yves

BRIQUIN

GUEZENNEC

BROZEC

GUEZENNEC

BRIQUIN Pierre

DE MAUDUIT DU PLESSIX A.
TALBOT Nicolas

DE MAUDUIT DU PLESSIX René
LE LAY Pierre

DE MAUDUIT DU PLESSIX René
DE MAUDUIT DU PLESSIX Hippolyte
CHANTRELLE Georges

L E JEUNE Jean

LE LAY Frangois-Marie
AUTRET PierreMarie

TILLY Guillaume

LE MARECHAL Yves

MARREC

PAGE Jean

CADRAN Jean-René

GAUTIER Maddene



1995-2001 CADRAN Jean-René

2001-2008 LE ROC'H Jodl

2008- GUYOMARC'H Gwénolé



